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Uitslag jubileum concours 2020

Huub Adriaanse
Corné Klop

Piet Span

Cor Klop

Gerard Ketelaars
Martin Treffers
Jarno Mutsaers
Leo Klein

Cees Mans
Berdine Bierings
Jos Mommers
Piet Damen

Floor Versluijs
Huub Bruurmijn
Frans Bruurmijn
Piet Konings
Harry v Venrooij
Gerard Goewie
Frans v/d Leur
Tiny Snoeren
Ramon Kruijf
Hans Koks

Hans leijtens
Johan Schuurmans
Cor Kruijf

Jos v/d Esch
Edwin Jongeburth
Nick Snoeren
Antoine Span
Fabian Timmermans
Wijnand Timmermans
Jos Snels

Frans Slaats

Leo v/d Broek

3890 gr
3040 gr
2860 gr
2690 gr
2520 gr
2200 gr
1800 gr
1645 gr
1640 gr
1500 gr
1320 gr
1300 gr
1175 gr
1045 gr
970 gr
890 gr
710 gr
680 gr
670 gr
420 gr
370¢gr
320 gr
310¢gr
220 gr
220 gr
145 gr
100 gr
80 gr
80 gr
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